
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION  
 

Wednesday 13th March 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Andy on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 20.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages signatures includes Bobby Charlton, Brian Clough, Dwight Yorke, Brian Robson, Harry Redknapp, Frank 

Lampard, Sol Campbell, Darren Williams, Thomas Sørensen, Danny Sonner and more. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

2 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Alan Wright, Paul Merson, Gareth Southgate, Ian Miller and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

3 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Mark Proctor, Carlos Marinelli, Tony Mowbray, Richard Kell and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

4 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Keith Curle, Darren Huckerby, Eric Olsen, John Quinn and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

5 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Mark Kinsella, Richard Rufus, Brian Deane, Garry Monk and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

6 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Craig Armstrong, Marcus Stewart, Alan Gowling, Jimmy Nicholson and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 

34 

7 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Carsten Fredgaard, John Salako, Tommy Johnson and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

8 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Ben Thatcher, Ronnie Clayton, Niall Quinn, Maurice Setters and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

9 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Spencer Prior, Billy McEwan, Alan Ball, Kevin Bond and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

10 - Sport Collection 25, assorted pages includes Gary McAllister, Mark Draper, Brian McGinlay, Ian Taylor and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

11 - TV Eastenders collection 13 assorted signed promo photos featuring the cast members from the Beale family past and present includes Adam 

Woodyatt, Michelle Collins, Gillian Taylforth, Peter Dean, Hannah Waterman, Alex Francis, Thomas Law, Laurie Brett, Edward Savage and others. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

12 - TV Eastenders collection 11, assorted signed promo photos featuring cast members past and present from the Mitchell family includes great names 

such as Steve McFadden, Gillian Taylforth, Ross Kemp, Martine McCutcheon, Kim Medcalf, Daniella Westbrook, Charlie Jones, Jack Ryder, Perry 

Fenwick, Jamie Borthwick and Barbara Windsor,. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - TV Eastenders collection 12, assorted signed promo photos featuring cast members past and present from the Mitchell family includes great names 

such as Letitia Dean, Jill Halfpenny, Larry Lamb, Rita Simons, Jamie Borthwick, Glynis Barber, Kacey Ainsworth, Perry Fenwick, Emma Barton, Liam 

Bergin, Danielle Harold and Joshua Pascoe. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - TV Eastenders collection 14, assorted signed promo photos featuring cast members past and present featuring the Branning Family includes great 

names such as June Brown, John Bardon, David Witts, Jamie Foreman, Jasmyn Banks, Jake Wood, Jo Joyner, Lacey Turner, Jacqueline Josa, Lorna 

Fitzgerald, Scott Maslen and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - TV Eastenders collection 12 assorted signed promo photos includes some iconic characters past and present includes some great signatures include 

Shona McGarty, Patsy Palmer, Maisie Smith, Devon Hughes, Natalie Cassidy, Ann Mitchell, Tanya Franks, Lindsey Coulson, Jaqueline Jossa and others. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - Tv Eastenders collection 8, assorted signed promo photos featuring the Butcher family includes some great names such as Mike Reid, Pam St 

Clement, Sophie Lawrence, Barbara Windsor, Sid Owen, Charlie Brooks, James Forde and Patsy Palmer. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - TV Eastenders collection 8, assorted signed promo photos featuring the Moon family includes great names such as Hilda Braid, Joel Beckett, Matt 

Lapinskas, Tony Discipline, Christopher Parker, Jane Maskall, David Essex and Stephen John Shepherd. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - TV Eastenders collection 10, assorted signed promo photos featuring the Slater family includes past and present characters great names include 

Laila Morse, Gillian Wright, Jessie Wallace, Lacey Turner, Kacey Ainsworth, Derek Martin and Michelle Ryan. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Liz Fraser collection 13 assorted items includes signed Avenger card black and white promo photo and assorted colour photos unsigned pictured 

with Robin Askwith. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

20 - TV/Entertainment collection 10 signed photos includes some great names Claude Dampier, Victoria Wood, Bud Flanagan, Gary Lineker, Paul Martin, 

Patrick Mower, Kenny Ireland, Ted Robbins, Jimmy Tarbuck and Frank Skinner. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

21 - TV/Entertainment collection 12 assorted signed photos includes great names such as Fenella Fielding, Michael Williams, Roy Barraclough, Su 

Pollard, Sir Anthony Sher, Peter Capaldi, Geoffrey Hutching, Liz Fraser, Bruce Forsyth and Jack Douglas. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 
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22 - Carry On collection 10, assorted colour promo post cards includes some legendary names such as Shirley Eaton, Angela Douglas, Bernard Cribbins, 

June Whitfield, Kenneth Cope, Peter Gilmore and Jack Douglas. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

23 - Liz Fraser Carry On Collection 6 assorted signed 6x4 colour promo post cards includes Carry On Regardless, Carry On Dick, Carry ON Camping, 

Carry On Cruising, Carry On Behind and Carry on Cabby. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

24 - TV/Entertainment collection 10 assorted signed photos includes great names such as June Whitfield, Robin Askwith, Marcia Warren, Su Douglas, Liz 

Fraser, Alexis Sayle, Graham Norton, Paul Merton and others. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

25 - TV/Entertainment collection 10 assorted signed photos includes great names such as Felicity Kendal, Kathy Burke, Warren Mitchell, Liz Fraser, 

Bernard Cribbins, Cannon and Ball, John Bishop, Rick y Gervais, Barbara Windsor and Emma Thompson. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

26 - Eli Wallach signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

27 - Clint Eastwood signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

28 - Bernard Cribbins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

29 - Tony Curtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo . Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

30 - Barbara Windsor signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

31 - Liz Fraser signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

32 - Carry On Regardless multi signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo signatures include Fenella Fielding, Nicholas Parsons and Liz Fraser. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

33 - Kevin Spacey signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

34 - Margaret Nolan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

35 - Robin Askwith and Liz Fraser signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Richard Wilson and Maureen Lipman signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

37 - Micky Flanagan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

38 - Julie Walters signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

39 - Joan Collins signed 10x8 inch magazine colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

40 - Judi Dench signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

41 - Windsor Davies signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

42 - Jimmy Carr signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

43 - Sarah Millican signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

44 - Ken Dodd signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

45 - Dickie Henderson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

46 - Kenneth Williams signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

47 - Dora Bryan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

48 - Roy Castle signed 6x4 inch album page and 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

49 - Bernard Bresslaw signed album page affixed to A4 black and white page with photo image. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

50 - Tyne Daly signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

51 - Sharon Gless signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

52 - Alan Bates signed 6x4 inch white card and 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - Pauline Quirke signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Sir Anthony Quayle 16x12 inch overall mounted signature display includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

55 - Marianne Stone 16x12 inch overall mounted signature display includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

56 - Emma Thompson 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

57 - Peter Sellers 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Pink panther black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

58 - Dilys Laye 14x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

59 - Juliet Mills 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

60 - Sir John Gielgud signed 14x12 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

61 - Amanda Barrie signed 14x12 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

62 - Dilys Laye 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

63 - Angela Douglas 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

64 - Ben Kingsley 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

65 - Lionel Jeffries 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

66 - Robert Vaughan 16x12 mounted signature mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Man from Uncle colour photo. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

67 - George Cole 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

68 - Sir Derek Jacobi 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

69 - Sir Donald Sinden 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

70 - Bernard Bresslaw 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and fantastic black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 18 

71 - Sir Anthony Hopkins s16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

72 - Barbara Windsor 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and a colour Carry On photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

73 - Liz Fraser 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

74 - Ian Carmichael signed 16x12 inch overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

75 - Sir John Mills signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

76 - Sir Michael Caine 16x12 mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £22 - 26 

77 - Dame Helen Mirren 16x12 mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

78 - Sir Michael Gambon 16x12 mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

79 - Richard Griffiths 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

80 - Susannah York 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

81 - Wilfred Hyde White 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

82 - Norman Wisdom 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and fantastic black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

83 - Jeremy Irons 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

84 - Timothy Spall 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

85 - Joanna Lumley 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

86 - Peter Rogers 16x12 inch mounted Carry On signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

87 - Leslie Phillips signed 16x12 inch mounted Carry On black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

88 - Frankie Howerd 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£24 - 28 

89 - Sid James 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and out photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

90 - Lord Richard Attenborough 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

91 - Hayley Mills 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 

18 

92 - Sir Dirk Bogarde 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

93 - Joan Sims 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

94 - Terry Thomas 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

95 - Terry Scott 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

96 - Bob Monkhouse 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

97 - Will Hay 10x8 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

98 - Kenneth Connor 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

99 - Kenneth Connor and Sheila Hancock 16x12 mounted Carry on Cleo signature piece includes two signed album pages and black and white photo. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

100 - Linda Evans signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

101 - Dolly Parton signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

102 - Lynda Day George signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

103 - Dionne Warwick signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

104 - Tyra Banks signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Omar Sharif signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

106 - Billie Jo Spears signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - Loni Anderson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

108 - Sharon Stone signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

109 - Danny Glover signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo inscribed "You must realise that your fortune lies chiefly in your own hands. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 24 

110 - Johnny Sheffield signed Tarzan 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

111 - Sally Field signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

112 - Joan Chen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

113 - Joan Chen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Diane Lane signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

115 - Gloria Estefan signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

116 - John Hurt signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

117 - Karl Malden signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

118 - Rachel Hunter signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

119 - Perry Como signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Marina Sirtis signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

121 - Jane Greer signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

122 - Claude Akins signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

123 - Heather Graham signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

124 - Connie Stevens signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

125 - Sophie Loren signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

126 - Billy Bob Thornton signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

127 - Mary Tyler Moore signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

128 - Rosamund Pike signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

129 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

130 - Maria Conchita Alonso signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Britt Ekland signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

132 - Renne Russo signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

133 - Kathleen Turner signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Shannon Tweed signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

135 - Debra Paget signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

136 - Jane Wyatt signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Elliott Gould signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

138 - Kevin Spacey signed 10x8 inch vintage black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

139 - Gene Autry signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

140 - Moira Kelly signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

141 - Kim Bassinger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

142 - Catherine Oxenberg signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

143 - Yvonne Craig signed Batgirl 10x8 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

144 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

145 - Kathleen Quinlan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

146 - Anne Francis signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

147 - Andy Griffith signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

148 - Julie Walters signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

149 - Robert Duvall signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

150 - Jennifer Love Hewitt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

151 - Deborah Shelton signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

152 - Catherine Zeta Jones signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

153 - Catherine Zeta Jones signed 12x8 inch colour magazine photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

154 - James Earl Jones signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

155 - Robert Urich signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

156 - John Agar signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - Gloria Stuart signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

158 - Emily Watson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

159 - Kerry Fox signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

160 - Walter Matthau signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

161 - David Soul signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

162 - Patric Knowles signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - Susan Clark signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - David McCallum signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

165 - Juliet Mills signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Mark Harmon signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

167 - Ellen Burstyn signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

168 - Amand Seyfried signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - Ray Conniff signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

170 - Indra Ove signed Interview with the Vampire 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

171 - Eli Wallach signed 12x8 inch colour photo inscribed The Good the Bad the Ugly. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

172 - Rod Laver signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

173 - Chris Evert signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - Kim Clijsters signed 11x8 inch colour magazine photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

175 - Sonya Walger signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

176 - Tanita Tikaram signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Don Henderson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Lisa Hartman Black signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

179 - Madeline Smith signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Carol Marsh signed 8x6 inch black and white photo dedicate with accompanying ALS dated 12th Oct 93. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Daphne Zuniga signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

182 - Joan Hickson signed 6x4 inch Miss Marple colour photo with accompanying letter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

183 - Shirley Bassey signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

184 - James Hong signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

185 - Sean Bean signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

186 - William Windom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

187 - Douglas Fairbank Jr signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

188 - Maureen O'Hara signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

189 - Jeanette Nolan signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Barry Bostwick signed 10x8 inch vintage colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

191 - Elisabeth Moss signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - William B Davis signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

193 - Joan Leslie signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Hayley Mills signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Mary Stuart Masterson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Sonia signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - John Lithgow signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

198 - Hugh Grant signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

199 - Elizabeth Hurley signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

200 - Rex Harrison signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

201 - Dervka Kirwan signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

202 - Andy Murray signed 6x4 inch Fred Perry colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

203 - Bryan Brown signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

204 - Daniel J Travanti signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

205 - Lisa Eichhorn signed 8x6 inch black and white photo dedicated with accompanying Walt Disney letter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

206 - Judi Dench signed 6x4 inch black and white photo and accompanying letter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Michael Williams signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - John Cleese signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

209 - Dora Bryan signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

210 - Maureen Lipman signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

211 - Marlene Dietrich signed 6x4 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

212 - Chaim Topol signed 6x4 black and white illustration photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

213 - Anneka Rice signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

214 - Nanette Newman signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

215 - Elisabeth Shue signed 7x5 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

216 - Cliff Richard signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Gordon Jackson signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

218 - Michael Caine signed 6x3 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

219 - Miranda Richardson signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

220 - Paul Nicholas signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

221 - Benny Hill signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

222 - Wendy Craig signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Diana Rigg signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

224 - Donald Sinden signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

225 - Glynis Barber signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

226 - Fiona Fullerton signed 6x4 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

227 - Christopher Lee signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

228 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

229 - John Thaw signed 6x4 inch black and white photo with accompanying TLS dated 27th June 1989. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

230 - Phil Collins signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

231 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

232 - Dana Wynter signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

233 - John Hurt signed 8x6 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

234 - Donald Pleasance signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

235 - Gemma Arterton signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

236 - Charles Dance signed 6x4 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

237 - Giacomo Agostini signed limited edition print with signing photo Over the course of a remarkable career of 17 years, the peerless Giacomo Agostini 

won 15 world titles, 12 Isle of Man TT crowns and an astonishing 122 Grand Prix'. He became motor cycling's first genuine world superstar and, whether 

riding a 350cc or 500cc racing motorcycle, he was nearly always the man to beat whenever he took up his position on the starting grid.<p>After winning 

his final world title in 1975, Agostini enjoyed his last competitive year in 1976. Fittingly, his last career victory came at the Nurburgring - the German venue 

where he had won his very first Grand Prix race back in 1965.<p>This stunning print chosen by Giacomo, shows him on his favourite road circuit in the 

Isle of Man. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a separate photo of the signing (as shown in the inset image).<p>Actual Size 

560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying 

photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £34 - 44 

238 - Sir Viv Richards signed limited edition print with signing photo One of the world's greatest batsmen of all time. Viv's West Indies test performances 

saw him score 8,540 runs at an average of 50.23 from 121 test matches.<p>This particularly rare photograph, signed by Viv Richards captures him 

celebrating the fastest test century in Test Match history, in April 1986 against England, off just 56 balls on his beloved home ground, The Recreation 

Ground in St. John's, Antigua. Remember, this will not be reprinted again.<p>Viv Richards has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo 

of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed 

on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition 

number may vary. Good condition Est. £34 - 44 



 

 

239 - Lord Sebastian Coe signed limited edition print with signing photo Sebastian Coe is one of the great names of British sport with eight world records 

and two Olympic gold medals during his career. Coe sensationally broke three world records in 1979 in just 41 days: the 800m and mile in Oslo and the 

1500m in Zurich. This meant Coe was the first man in more than 50 years to set world records at both 800m and 1500m.<p>The following July Coe 

added the 1000m record to his list in Oslo, making him the holder, for a short time, of four world records simultaneously.<p>In 1981 Coe broke records 

again at 800m (Florence) 1000m (Oslo) and the mile (Zurich and Brussels) bringing his total to eight. His 800m world record of 1:41:73, set in Florence in 

June1981, remained unbroken until 1997. At the 1984 Olympics in Los Angeles Coe set an Olympic record at 1500m.<p>He has now successfully led the 

bid to bring the Olympics to London in 2012.<p>This stunning print shows Coe jubilant in crossing the line to win the Olympic gold medal in 1984. He has 

personally signed each print and you will receive a separate photo of the signing (as shown in the inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited 

edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality 

signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

240 - Sean Fitzpatrick signed limited edition print with signing photo Sean Fitzpatrick is widely regarded as one of the greatest players ever and remains 

an icon throughout the rugby world.<p>He played for the All Blacks from 1986 to 1997, captaining them from 1992, winning and incredible 92 

Caps.<p>This stunning print chosen by Sean, shows him lifting the Bledisloe Cup. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a separate 

photo of the signing (as shown in the inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - 

Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and 

the edition number may vary.<p>A super item from a legend of All Blacks Rugby, Sean Fitzpatrick. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

241 - Gary Player signed limited edition print with signing photo In 1959, Gary won his first Open and the time was the youngest ever winner of an open. 

By 1961, Gary topped the money list on the US Tour. In 1965, he beat Arnold Palmer to win the US Masters and therefore finally winning each of the 

Majors.<p>He would go to record 10 Major victories in total. He won the Open 3 times, the US Open once, the US PGS twice and the Masters 3 

times.<p>This stunning print shows Gary's delight at winning the British Open in 1968. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of 

the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board.<p>The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition 

number may vary.<p>A stunning item of signed Golf memorabilia. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

242 - Sir Stirling Moss signed limited edition print with signing photo There can be no more famous British Formula One driver than the legendary Stirling 

Moss, who is often referred to as the greatest Formula One driver never to have won the World Championship.<p>Ten time British Champion and winner 

of 16 Grand Prix from 66 Grand Prix starts and 19 non-championship events, here we show Stirling in reflective mood before the start of a grand prix in 

1960, when he was driving the renowned Lotus.<p>Stirling has personally signed each print and you will receive a separate photo of the 

signing.<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art 

board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may vary.<p>A superb 

item from a Motorsport legend, Stirling Moss. Good condition Est. £24 - 34 

243 - Martina Navratilova signed limited edition print with letter of authenticity Martina revolutionised the women's game to become the greatest player in 

history. She retired in 1994 with a record 167 singles championships, still the all-time women's record.<p>She won the Australian Open three times, the 

French Open twice, the U.S. Open four times and Wimbledon an amazing nine times, including every year from 1982 to 1987.<p>This stunning print 

chosen by Martina, shows her celebrating yet another Wimbledon triumph. She has personally signed each print and you will receive a copy of a letter 

from Martina confirming authenticity.<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board.<p>The edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

244 - Maurice Hope signed limited edition print with signing photo Maurice Hope was one of Britain's finest World Champions. This superb print shows 

Maurice after retaining his World Light-Middleweight title at Wembley, London in July 1980, against Rocky Mattioli.<p>Maurice has personally signed 

each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the 

Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a 

copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

245 - Tim Witherspoon signed limited edition print with signing photo Two time winner of World Heavyweight boxing titles; WBC in 1984 and WBA in 

1986, 'Terrible' Tim's power punching and revered right hand knocked out 38 opponents during his glittering career.<p>Here we show 'Terrible' Tim on his 

way to stopping Jeff Sims in the exciting fifth round in Atlantic City, New Jersey in January 1990. He has personally signed each print and you will receive 

a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo 

printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the 

edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

246 - Ivan Lendl signed limited edition print with signing photo Ivan was ranked No. 1 in the world for 270 weeks, including 157 straight from 1985 to 

1988. He is the holder of 94 career singles titles, including his 1980 feat, winning three tournaments in successive weeks on three different surfaces. He 

captured 8 Grand Slam titles and reached an astounding 19 Slam singles finals.<p>He relied on strength and heavy topspin from the baseline to reach 8 

consecutive US Open finals (1982-89), winning three, 1985, '86, '87. He also won twice at the Australian Open, 1989 and 1990, and three times at the 

French Open, 1984, 1986 and 1987.<p>This stunning print shows Ivan's delight at winning his first Australian Open in 1989. He has personally signed 

each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the 

Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a 

copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

247 - Morne Du Plessis limited edition signed print with signing photo Morne du Plessis was one of South Africa's greatest rugby players and leaders. He 

followed in his father's footsteps and is the only father-son combination in Springbok history to captain the team. Under his leadership South Africa won 

13 matches and lost only twice.<p>His contribution to Springbok rugby was not over, and in 1995 he played an important role in what was perhaps South 

Africa's biggest ever triumph in the sport. Du Plessis managed the Springbok team in the World Cup held in South Africa.<p>This stunning print shows 

him in his typical attacking form. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 

560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 250 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying 

photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 



 

 

248 - Ray Wilson signed limited edition print with signing photo For every English football fan there has been no finer moment than England's World Cup 

victorious day against West Germany in July 1966<p>This stunning print shows relives that glorious day with Ray Wilson and six of the England team 

parading the Jules Rimet Trophy to the fans at Wembley. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of Ray signing the 

print.<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - 

Signing photo will include a copyright over the image and the edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

249 - Viv Richards with Sachin Tendulkar Sehwag signed limited edition print with signing photo Could there be more of a mouth-watering line up of 

extraordinarily talented batsmen?<p>Viv Richards, arguably one of West Indies' finest batsman, Sachin Tendulkar, the world's leading batsman, and 

Virender Sehwag, India's free scoring opening batsman. All captured in a light-hearted moment at the slower paced game of chess! A very personal 

picture and never to be available again.<p>Viv Richards has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset 

image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art 

board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may vary. Good condition 

Est. £24 - 34 

250 - Viv Richards with Sachin Tendulkar signed limited edition print with signing photo Viv Richards, one of cricket's all-time greats, one of Wisden's 

Cricketers of the Century, plus rated as Wisden's top one-day batsman, together with Sachin Tendulkar, one of the leading batsman in the world 

today.<p>This superb print shows these two cricketing giants in a rare, relaxed moment trying to outwit each other at chess. This is an extremely personal 

image, and as such, is, and will continue to be, completely unique.<p>Viv Richards has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the 

signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may 

vary. Good condition Est. £24 - 34 

251 - Andy Roberts signed limited edition print with signing photo The West Indies' legendary fast bowlers of the 1980's had a reputation for accuracy and 

supreme pace. No one created more fear amongst batsmen than West Indies fast bowler Andy Roberts.<p>It took Andy less than two and a half years to 

reach 100 test wickets, the quickest in history at that point. Andy achieved 202 test wickets at an average of 25.61 runs. Our poster shows Andy about to 

unleash another famed fast delivery during the World Cup in 1983.<p>This stunning print shows Andy about to unleash another famed fast delivery 

during the World Cup in 1983. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>This is a 

super item from one of the games greats.<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo 

printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition 

number may vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Gary Sobers signed limited edition print with signing photo The achievements of Sir Garfield Sobers stand alone. Generally considered to be the 

greatest all round cricketer of them all, he was blessed with every necessary attribute for greatness.<p>He made the final step from highly promising 

player to a great one at the age of 21 with an innings of 365 not out against Pakistan. He finished with a test average of 57.78 and took 235 Test wickets 

at 34.04.<p>He hit the Glamorgan bowler Malcolm Nash for six sixes in an over at Swansea in 1968.<p>It is unlikely that one man will again possess so 

wide a variety of cricketing skills as Sir Garfield Sobers.<p>This superb print, personally chosen by Gary shows him batting against England.<p>He has 

personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image). This is a super item from a legend.<p>Actual Size 

560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying 

photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £24 - 34 

253 - Clive Lloyd signed limited edition print with signing photo Captain of West Indies in 74 Test matches, Clive led West Indies to two World Cup 

victories at Lords and 11 successive Test match victories in 1984.<p>He has scored an 85-ball Test century, 242 not out against India and achieved an 

average of 46.68 from his 7,515 runs scored from 110 Test matches.<p>This stunning print shows Clive in ruthless mood on his way to 171 not out 

against India during West Indies' win in the 2nd Test by an innings and 46 runs in December 1983.<p>He has personally signed each print and you will 

receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions 

- Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. 

Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Gordon Greenidge signed limited edition print with signing photo Regarded as one of the best opening pairs in the world, with Desmond Haynes, 

their reputation lives on. Gordon scored a test average of 44.45 runs from 108 matches.<p>This superb print shows Gordon in familiar attacking action for 

West Indies during their 8 wicket win over Pakistan, in the 1983 World Cup semi-final at The Oval, England.<p>He has personally signed each print and 

you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters 

editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the 

image. Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

255 - Desmond Haynes signed limited edition print with signing photo The West Indies team of the 1980's were undefeated in every test series they 

played. Regarded as one of the best opening pairs of all time, with Gordon Greenidge, Desmond's test average was 42.29 from 116 test matches and 

41.38 from 238 one-day international matches.<p>This stunning print shows Desmond despatching Ian Botham of England to the boundary in typical 

West Indian fashion during the fifth Test Match at Headingley, Leeds in July 1980. He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the 

signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may 

vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 

256 - Michael Holding signed limited edition print with signing photo To the umpires Michael Holding was malevolent stealth personified so they 

christened him Whispering Death.<p> His over to Geoff Boycott in the cauldron of Kensington Oval, Barbados in 1981 has gone down in cricketing history 

as the finest, fastest, most ferocious gambit of all time.<p>Michael took 249 Test wickets at 23.69 in his career and in one match took 14 wickets for 149, 

the finest match figures ever by a West Indian.<p>This stunning print shows Michael in full flight seconds away from terrorising another batsman. He has 

personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 

and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item 

will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may vary. Good condition Est. £14 - 24 



 

 

257 - Joel Garner signed limited edition print with signing photo The first ever World Cup was won by the hugely successful West Indies team. The team 

had everything: reliable and free scoring batsmen and accurate wicket taking bowlers, including the legendary Joel Garner.<p>Joel took 259 test wickets 

from just 58 matches at an average of 20.97 runs. This superb print shows 'Big Bird' Joel at Lords during the World Cup Final against England, where he 

took 5 for 38, playing a significant role as West Indies won by 92 runs.<p>He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the signing 

(as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 250gsm, 

high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Curtly Ambrose signed limited edition print with signing photo Regarded as a giant of the game in every sense, Curtly Ambrose was the most lethal 

pace bowler of his generation.<p>Among Ambrose's 405 test wickets at 20.99, two spells stand out: the 6 for 24 that hustled England out for 46 in 

Trinidad in 1993-94 and his series-clinching 7 for 1 against Australia the previous season.<p>This superb print signed by Curtly shows him bidding 

farewell to the crowd at The Oval, London in his last game there in 2000.<p>He has personally signed each print and you will receive a photo of the 

signing (as shown in inset image).<p>Actual Size 560mm x 410mm - limited edition of 500 and part of the Sporting Masters editions - Photo printed on 

250gsm, high quality art board - The accompanying photo of the personality signing this item will include a copyright over the image. Edition number may 

vary. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Gloria de Haven signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

260 - Sally Gray signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

261 - Helen Mirren signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

262 - Collection of opera singers signatures on loose album pages.'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

263 - Freda Jackson clipped signature with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

264 - Gloria Jean signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

265 - Rosella Hightower signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

266 - Adelaide Hall signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

267 - Lynda Bellingham signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

268 - Joan Collins signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

269 - Sarah Miles signed card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

270 - Entertainment signed white card collection. Names include Bruce Martin, Bobby Howes, John Nettleton and more. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

271 - Susan Hampshire and John McCallum signed album page. Unsigned photo of Susan Hampshire. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

272 - Tessa Wyatt irregular cut signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

273 - Linda Hayden and Annette Crosbie signed album photo with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo of Hayden. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

274 - Peggy Ashcroft and Nick Turnbull signed album page with unsigned photo of Ashcroft. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

275 - Annabella signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

276 - Adelle Astaire irregular cut signature with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

277 - Clara Butt signed card with unsigned 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

278 - Coral Browne and Vincent Price signed white card and unsigned 6x4inch colour photo of Browne. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

279 - Jill Bennett small signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

280 - Lauren Bacall signed card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

281 - Leonora Corbett signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

282 - Diana Coupland signed white card. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

283 - Catherine Cookson signed small white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

284 - Diana Decker signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

285 - Arlene Dahl small signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

286 - Sara Kestelman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

287 - Maureen O'Hara signed 6x4inch black and white magazine photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Rachel Gurney signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

289 - Hermoine Gingold signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

290 - Susan George signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

291 - Lillian Gish signed 5x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

292 - Dinah Sheridan signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

293 - Sophie Tucker signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

294 - Mary Tamm signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - Dorothy Tutin signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

296 - Dame Wendy Hillier signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

297 - Joy Adamson signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

298 - Brigitte Bardot signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

299 - Sarah Brightman signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

300 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting England players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 2-0 victory over Greece in a 

European Championship qualifier in 1971, played in Athens, signed by ROY McFARLAND, FRANCIS LEE and COLIN BELL using a black marker. Good 

condition Est. £24 - 28 

301 - Autographed ENGLAND 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting England players lining up shoulder to shoulder prior to a 2-2 draw with Yugoslavia in a 

friendly International at the Red Star Stadium in Belgrade during a summer tour of Eastern Europe in 1974, signed by BROOKING, WATSON, 

WORTHINGTON, CHANNON and TODD in blue marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 



 

 

302 - Autographed KEVIN RATCLIFFE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Everton captain KEVIN RATCLIFFE and his Rapid Vienna counterpart Hans Krankl 

exchanging pennants prior to the 1985 European Cup Winners Cup Final in Rotterdam, signed (by Ratcliffe only) in black marker. Good condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

303 - Autographed JERMAINE BECKFORD 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's JERMAINE BECKFORD running away in celebration after 

scoring his second goal in a League Cup first round encounter with Chester City at the Deva Stadium in 2008, Beckford would score a hat-trick in a 5-2 

victory, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

304 - Autographed JOHN GILES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United midfielder JOHN GILES in full length action with the ball at his feet during a 

3-1 defeat to Chelsea in a First Division encounter at Stamford Bridge in 1971, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

305 - Autographed RAY HANKIN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United's RAY HANKIN jumping with joy as he celebrates Tony Currie's goal against 

Everton in a First Division encounter at Goodison Park in 1978, signed using a black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Autographed DAVID HARVEY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United's goalkeepers DAVID HARVEY, John Lukic and 

David Stewart posing for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1979, signed (by Harvey only) in black marker. . Good condition Est. £12 - 

16 

307 - Autographed NORMAN HUNTER 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Leeds United youth players NORMAN HUNTER, Rod Johnson and Stuart 

Silverwood posing shoulder to shoulder for photographers during a photo-shoot at Elland Road in 1960, signed (by Hunter only) using a fine blue marker. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

308 - Autographed MICK JONES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Leeds United centre-forward MICK JONES scoring past Liverpool goalkeeper Tommy 

Lawrence during a First Division encounter at Elland road in 1968, the visitors would however record a 2-1 victory, signed in black marker. Good condition 

Est. £12 - 16 

309 - Autographed GARY McALLISTER 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting GARY McALLISTER posing with the Charity Shield in front of photographers 

following Leeds United's memorable 4-3 victory over Liverpool at Wembley in 1992, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

310 - Autographed GARY SPRAKE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a superb image showing Leeds United goalkeeper GARY SPRAKE warming up in the 

goalmouth prior to a game in 1965, signed in black marker. . Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

311 - Autographed CHRIS WHYTE 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting CHRIS WHYTE celebrating after scoring Leeds United's third goal in a 4-2 victory over 

Notts County in a First Division encounter at Meadow Lane in 1991, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

312 - Autographed LEICESTER CITY 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Leicester City's 1963 FA Cup Final team posing for 

photographers during a photo-shoot at Filbert Street prior to the Final, signed by GORDON BANKS, MIKE STRINGFELLOW and HOWARD RILEY in 

black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

313 - Autographed KEVIN MORAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Manchester United's KEVIN MORAN and Norman Whiteside holding aloft the FA Cup 

during a lap of honour following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1985 Final at Wembley, signed (by Moran only) in black marker. . Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

314 - Autographed LEE CHAPMAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest centre-forward LEE CHAPMAN holding aloft the League Cup during 

a lap of honour at Wembley following a 1-0 victory over Oldham Athletic in the 1990 Final, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

315 - Autographed JOHN ROBERTSON 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Nottingham Forest's JOHN ROBERTSON scoring the winning goal past Liverpool 

goalkeeper Ray Clemence from the penalty spot in the 1978 League Cup Final replay at Old Trafford, signed using a fine blue marker. Good condition 

Est. £16 - 20 

316 - Autographed JOHN ROBERTSON 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest players surrounding JOHN ROBERTSON in celebration after the 

Scot scored the winning goal against Hamburg in the 1980 European Cup Final at the Bernebeu, signed (by Robertson only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

317 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest's TONY WOODCOCK celebrating his winning goal against Ipswich 

Town with team-mate GARRY BIRTLES during a First Division encounter at Portman Road in 1979, signed by both players in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 20 

318 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest players posing for a squad photo during a photo-shoot at the City 

Ground prior to the 1967/68 season, signed by FRANK WIGNALL, IAN STOREY-MOORE and HENRY NEWTON in blue marker. Good condition Est. 

£16 - 20 

319 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Nottingham Forest manager Brian Clough and various players posing with silverware 

won during the 1977/78 season, including the First Division trophy, proudly held by policemen who were on duty that day at the City Ground, signed by 

LARRY LLOYD, COLIN BARRETT and JOHN O'HARE in blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

320 - Autographed NOTTM FOREST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Nottingham Forest players celebrating with the Charity Shield in front of photographers 

following a thumping 5-0 victory over Ipswich Town in 1978 at Wembley, signed by DAVID NEEDHAM, COLIN BARRETT, LARRY LLOYD, ARCHIE 

GEMMILL, TONY WOODCOCK and JOHN ROBERTSON in black marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

321 - Autographed QUEENS PARK RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Queens Park Rangers players celebrating with the League Cup in front of 

photographers following a memorable 3-2 victory over West Bromwich Albion in the 1967 Final at Wembley, signed by MARK LAZARUS, LES ALLEN, 

ROGER MORGAN and IAN MORGAN in blue marker. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

322 - Autographed BOBBY BROWN 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting Rangers captain Jock Shaw, closely followed by goalkeeper BOBBY BROWN running 

out onto the field of play prior to the first game of the 1947/48 season at Ibrox, a 2-0 victory over Celtic in a League Cup tie, signed (by Brown only) in 

blue marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

323 - Autographed RANGERS 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting a wonderful image showing Scotland's Team of the Year which includes Rangers SANDY 

JARDINE, DEREK JOHNSTONE and TOMMY McLEAN posing for photographers in their club strips outside Hampden Park in 1975, signed by all 3 

players in black marker. Good condition Est. £28 - 32 

324 - Autographed STEVE PERRYMAN 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham captain STEVE PERRYMAN holding aloft the FA Cup after a 3-2 victory 

over Manchester City in the 1981 Final replay, signed in silver marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

325 - Autographed PAUL STEWART 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Tottenham players celebrating with the FA Cup in front of photographers following a 2-

1 victory over Nottingham Forest in the 1991 Final at Wembley, signed by PAUL STEWART in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

326 - Autographed GRAHAM WILLIAMS 12 x 8 Photo : B/W, depicting West Bromwich Albion captain GRAHAM WILLIAMS leading his team down the 

Wembley steps, FA Cup in hand, following a memorable 1-0 victory over Everton in the 1968 Final, signed in blue marker. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

327 - Autographed GEOFF HURST 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting the 1964 FA Cup and Charity Shield winners - West Ham United, posing with their 

trophies during a photo-shoot at Chadwell Heath training ground, signed by GEOFF HURST in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

328 - Autographed KENNY HIBBITT 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Wolves captain KENNY HIBBITT striking a superb full length pose for photographers 

with new signing John Burridge following the goalkeeper`s arrival from QPR in the summer of 1982, signed (by Hibbitt only) in black marker. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 16 

329 - Autographed WOLVES 12 x 8 Photo : Col, depicting Wolves KENNY HIBBITT, Andy Gray and JOHN RICHARDS celebrating with the League Cup 

after a memorable 1-0 victory over Nottingham Forest in the 1980 Final, signed by Hibbitt and Richards in black marker. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

330 - Alan Bell Signed Last of the Summer Wine FDC September 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

331 - Robin Bailey Signed Peter Cushing Royal Mail Canterbury FDC August 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

332 - Julia Bradbury Signed British Lakes FDC June 2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

333 - Raymond Baxter signed Inventors Millenium Countdown Timekeeping FDC Greenwich London 12th January 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

334 - Timothy Bentinck signed Farmers Millenium Countdown Satellite Agriculture FDC Cirencester 7th September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - Timothy Bentinck signed Down on the Farm FDC Frampton Boston 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

336 - Kate Adie OBE signed Piller to Post The British Piller Box 1852-2002 FDC London 8th October 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

337 - Sue Barker signed To Celebrate the Royal Wedding of HRH The Prince Edward and Miss Sophie Rhys-Jones FDC Windsor 19th June 1999. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - Jo Brand signed Merry Christmas FDC Crook 5th November 2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

339 - Joss Ackland Signed C.S. Lewis Centenary 1898-1963 FDC Belfast 21st July 1998. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

340 - Heather Angel signed Water and Coast FDC Durham 7th March 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

341 - Ray Alan Eastbourne Great British Seaside Town FDC Eastbourne 4th September 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

342 - Francesca Annis signed Romeo and Juliet FDC Stratford Upon Avon 12th April 2011. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 - Mark Austin Signed Travellers Millenium Countdown Linking the Nation FDC Portsmouth 2nd February 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - Huw Edwards signed Wales A British Journey Breon Powys 15th June 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - Sir Geraint Evans signed Welsh Bible 1588-1988 FDC Gwynedd 1st March 1988. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - Jimmy Doherty signed Down on the Farm FDC Trumpington Cambridge 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - Jimmy Doherty signed British Farm Animals FDC Whorstead Ipswich Suffolk 24th April 2012. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - Richard Briers signed Millennium Forest FDC Glasgow 1st August 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

349 - Jerome Flynn signed Treasury of Trees Creatures of the Forest FDC London 18th September 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

350 - Hugh Fearnley- Whiitingstall signed Cooking Fruit and Veg FDC Pepper Arden Northallerton 25th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

351 - Bob Flowerdew signed Bicentenary of the Royal Horticultural Society FDC 25th May 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

352 - Philippa Forrester signed Hello Retail Book FDC Greetwell Lincoln 4th March 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

353 - Catrin Finch signed Sound and Vision FDC Cardiff 5th December 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

354 - Charlie Dimmock Signed Domesday: A Revelation In Agriculture FDC September 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - Alex Deaking signed Merry Christmas FDC Yule Tide Close London 2nd November 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

356 - Judith Chalmers signed The world's first supersonic passenger jet FDC Filton Bristol 2nd May 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

357 - Jilly Cooper signed Royal Wedding HRH Prince Charles and Mrs Camilla Parker-Bowles FDC Windsor 8th April 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

358 - George Cole signed Christmas 2001 FDC Christmas Common Watlington 6th November 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

359 - Simon Calder signed Airliners FDC Broughton Chester 2nd May 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

360 - Charlie Cairoll signed Circus FDC Manchester 9th April 2002. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

361 - Tom Courtenay signed Classic Films FDC London 10th June 2008. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

362 - Kenneth Colley signed The Battle of Trafalgar Bicentenary FDC St Pauls Churchyard London 18th October 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - Brian Conley signed Merry Christmas FDC Toys Hill Edenbridge 2nd November 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

364 - Sorcha Cusack signed Charlotte Bronte 1816-1855 150th Anniversary FDC Tunstall Carnforth 24th February 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

365 - Ian Carmichael signed Occasions FDC Sandwich Kent 4th February 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

366 - Annette Crosby signed Centenary Victoria Regina 1837-1901 FDC East Cowes 29th January 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

367 - Oz Clarke signed Cheers FDC Greet Birmingham 6th February 2001. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

368 - Joan Bakewell signed Southend Pier FDC Southend on Sea Essex 18th September 20147. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

369 - Patricia Greene signed Down on the farm FDC Farmers walk Birmingham 11th January 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

370 - Michael Grade CBE signed Millennium Booklet FDC Blackburn 4th May 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

371 - Bill Giles OBE signed Millennium Booklet FDC At Austell Cornwall 5th September 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

372 - Diarmuid Gavin signed The Royal Horticultural Society Bicentenary FDC Chelsea London 25th May 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

373 - Hannah Gordon signed The Royal Horticultural Society FDC Westminster London 20th January 1987. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

374 - Pippa Greenwood signed Greengrocers FDC Wells Somerset 7th March 2006. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

375 - Kenneth Griffith signed Centenary of British Cinema FDC 21st October 1995. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

376 - Susan Hampshire signed Centenary of The Girl Guides FDC Crystal Palace London 2nd February 2010. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

377 - Thomas Woodcock signed Heraldic Beasts FDC Kew Richmond 13th May 2015. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

378 - Current Crew of the Air Sea Rescue Helicopter signed Air Sea Rescue FDC Portland Dorset 13th March 2008. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

379 - Terry Waite signed Madonna and Child FDC Canterbury 1st November 2005. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

380 - Robert Willis Dean of Canterbury Cathedral signed H M Queen Elizabeth Silver Jubilee 1977 Golden Jubilee 2002 FDC Canterbury 5th June 2002. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

381 - Charles Maddern signed Fishermans Year FDC 23rd September 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

382 - G Benningfield signed The British Butterfly Conservation Society FDC Quorn Loughborough Leicestershire 13th May 1981. Good condition Est. £6 - 

8 

383 - Reverend M Worgan signed Lyminge Parish Church 135th Anniversary FDC Lyminge Folkestone 16th November 1983. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

384 - Baroness Warnock signed Royal Society of Arts 250th Anniversary FDC Kidderminster 10th August 2004. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

385 - Captain S Webley Squadron Leader A Bray and Flight Lieutenant D Barradell signed 350th Anniversary The Battle of Edge Hill FDC 16th June 

1992. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

386 - Professor David Williams signed Millennium Countdown Scientists FDC Grantham 3rd August 1999. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

387 - Mark Wilkinson signed Birds of Prey FDC Bedfordshire 14th January 2003. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

388 - Jeffrey Mathews The Stamp Show Special by Design FDC February 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

389 - Dorothy Tutin CBE Signed 50th Anniversary Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC April 1982. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

390 - Donald Macleod signed RNLI FDC. 13/3/08 Isle of Barra postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

391 - Dr Barry Morgan signed St David's Day FDC. 26/2/2009 Pembrokeshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

392 - Lord Melchett signed Millennium booklet FDC. 5/9/2000 Liverpool postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

393 - Victoria Mather signed RMS Queen Mary 2 FDC. 13/4/2004 Southampton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

394 - Sir David Mansel Lewis signed 2000 Water & Coast FDC. 7/3/2000 Llanelly postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

395 - Rt Rev Vincent Logan signed Millennium Collection FDC. 2/11/99 St Andrews postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

396 - Prof Tom Killburn CBE signed Millennium Collection FDC. 12/1/1999 London SW7 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

397 - Rev Graeme Knowles signed St Pauls Cathedral FDC. 13/5/08 London EC1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

398 - Dr Jeremy Thomas signed British Butterflies small silk FDC. 13/5/81 Loughborough postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

399 - Alan Thomas signed RNLI FDC. 13/3/08 Tenby postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

400 - Andy Tuohy signed Sea Travel FDC. 16/9/2015 St Margaret's at Cliffe postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

401 - Pearl Bailey signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

402 - Maggie Fitzgibbon signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

403 - Rhonda Fleming signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Jane Fonda signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

405 - Farrah Fawcett signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

406 - Lana Morriss signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

407 - Siobhan Mckenna signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

408 - Jessie Matthews signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

409 - Paula Wilcox signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

410 - Irene Worth signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

411 - Mai Zetterling signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

412 - Cheri Lunghi signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

413 - Janet Leigh signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

414 - Lulu signed 5x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

415 - Ray Alan and Patsy Mclean signed album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

416 - Arthur Askey signed card with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

417 - Fivepenny piece signed Christmas card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

418 - Kathleen Turner signed card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

419 - Jean Simmons signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

420 - Mary Martin signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - Julie Numar signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white catwoman photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

422 - Sheila Steafel and Nicola Pagett signed album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

423 - Anna Neagle and Jeremy Hawk signed album page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

424 - Elaine Paige signed white card with unsigned 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

425 - Paul Eddington, Colin Blakeley, Georgina Hale signed programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

426 - Mark Rylance, Anita Dobson, Richard O'Brien and more signed programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

427 - Simon Ward, Garfield Morgan, Ernest Clarke and more signed programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

428 - Hayley Mills, Brigit Forsyth and more signed programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

429 - John Challis and Sue Holderness signed programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - Sally Field signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

431 - Vera Lynn signed 8x6inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - John Curry signed magazine page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

433 - Jay Leno signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

434 - John Saxon signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

435 - Paul Sorvino signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

436 - Stephen Lewis, Wendy Richards and Ivor Salter signed On the buses movie still. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - Don Murray signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

438 - Sue Townsend signed index card with Adrian Mole programme. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

439 - Cillian Murphy signed 10x8inch colour photo from Peaky Blinders. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - Iris Berben signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

441 - Princess Stephanie signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

442 - Jenny Seagrove signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

443 - Tricia O'Neill signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

444 - Vera Miles signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

445 - Ginger Rogers signed newspaper photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

446 - Liv Ullman signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

447 - Georgina Hale signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - Lucy lee Flippin signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

449 - Patricia Hodge signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

450 - Jenny Agutter signed album page with unsigned 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

451 - Jane Asher signed page with unsigned photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

452 - Bebe Daniels signature piece with unsigned 6x4inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

453 - Stella Stevens signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

454 - Wendy Padbury signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

455 - John Mills signed programme. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

456 - Eartha Kitt signed large magazine page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

457 - Actress signed collection. All on individual pages. Names include Joan Plowright, Maxine Audley and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

458 - Actors signed collection. Individual pages. Signatures include David Waller, Iain Ogilvy, Richard O'ryan and more. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

459 - Avengers collection. 14 items. Some of signatures are Bill Wallis, Kenneth Cope and more. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

460 - Arthur Askey 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

461 - Dame Judi Dench 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

462 - Esma Cannon 16x12 inch Carry On mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

463 - Joan Sims, Leslie Phillips and Rosalind Knight 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed black and white photo and Carry on Teacher 

promo photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

464 - Bill Nighy 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

465 - David Jason signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and Inspector Frost colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

466 - Liz Fraser signed 16x12 inch mounted black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

467 - Kenneth Williams signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Carry on Cleo photo. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

468 - Liz Fraser signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

469 - David Lodge signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

470 - June Whitfield signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

471 - Barbara Windsor and Frankie Howerd signed 14x11 inch Carry On mounted signature piece includes two signed album pages, colour photos and 

Carry On promo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

472 - Jacki Piper 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

473 - Shirley Eaton 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning Carry On Nurse black and white photo. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

474 - Jim Dale signed 14x11 inch mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

475 - Hattie Jaques 14x11 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage Carry On black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

476 - Charles Hawtrey 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and fantastic black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 44 

477 - Peter Butterworth 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

478 - Elizabeth Sellars 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

479 - Sir Tom Courtenay 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

480 - Jimmy Edwards 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

481 - Sir Rex Harrison 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

482 - Herbert Lom 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

483 - Julie Andrews 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Mary Poppins colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

484 - Eddie Izzard 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

485 - Patsy Rowlands 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

486 - Jacki Piper and Angela Douglas 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes two signed photos and one unsigned. Good condition Est. £24 - 28 

487 - Fenella Fielding 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

488 - Valerie Van Ost and Dilys Laye 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes two signed photos. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

489 - Richard O'Sullivan 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 



 

 

490 - Valerie Leon 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

491 - Lord Laurence Olivier 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 

- 34 

492 - Dennis Price 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

493 - Lance Percival and Elke Sommer 16x12 inch mounted Carry On signature piece includes two signed photos and two unsigned. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

494 - Kenneth Cope 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

495 - Ted Ray 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and Carry On Teacher vintage photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

496 - Dilys Laye 16x12 inch overall mounted signature piece includes signed white card and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

497 - Jack Douglas 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

498 - Anna Karen signed 14x11 mounted On the Buses colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

499 - Sir Ralph Richardson signed 14x11 inch mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

500 - Liz Fraser 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

501 - Brandi Chastain signed Funko Pop! USA Women's National Team Brandi Chastain Funko Pop! Figure 11 Soccer. Box is signed in pen. Excellent 

Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

502 - Richard Petty Signed Funko Pop! Nascar Driver Racing driver Pop! NASCAR 02 Figure Funko. Box is signed in pen. Excellent Condition. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

503 - Margaret Kerry Signed Tinker Bell Disney 719 Peter Pan signed Funko Pop Figure. Box is signed in pen. Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 34 

504 - John Glen signed Funko Pop! Movies James Bond 007 #525 James Bond From Octopussy Pop Figure. Box is signed in pen. Excellent Condition. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

505 - Elizabeth Hurley signed Funko Pop! Vanessa Kensington #645 Austin Powers Funko Pop! Movies Vinyl Figure. Box is signed in pen. Excellent 

Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

506 - Judi Dench signed Funko Pop! Funko Pop Movies James Bond 007 - 800 - M from Golden Eye vinyl figure. Box slightly damaged. Box is signed in 

pen. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

507 - Kevin Michael Richardson signed Funko Pop! Funko POP Heroes Figure DC Super Heroes 06 THE JOKER Black and White vinyl figure. Box is 

signed in pen. Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

508 - Kevin Michael Richardson signed Funko Pop! Funko POP Heroes Figure DC Super Heroes 414 THE JOKER colour vinyl figure. Box is signed in 

pen. Excellent Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

509 - David Attenborough Signed Hardback Book, The Life Of Birds. Special Edition Signed in Pen on first page. 276 pages. Good Condition. Good 

condition Est. £40 - 44 

510 - David Attenborough Signed Hardback Book, Life On Air Revised and Updated. Signed on title page by David Attenborough. Page 1 dedicated to 

James from mum and dad. 448 pages. Good Condition. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

511 - Stephen Graham signed colour photo from his role in Line of Duty crime drama series. Measures 7"x5"appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

512 - Aliza Guri signed colour photo from James Bond from Russia with Love as Vida. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

513 - Linda Lusardi signed colour photo, Linda Lusardi is an English actress and former glamour model. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

514 - Joanna Lumley signed colour photo, from the TV series The New Avengers 1976. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

515 - Ed Miliband signed colour photo. Ed Miliband was the leader of the labour party between 2010 and 2015. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

516 - Jacqueline Bisset signed colour photo. Jacqueline Bisset is a British Actress. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

517 - Sue Holderness signed colour photo, from Only Fools and Horses in the role as Marlene Boyce. Measures 7"x5 appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

518 - Cate Bauer signed 101 Dalmatians (1961) animated movie. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

519 - Tim Allen signed Toy Story colour Photo, from his role as Buzz Lightyear. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

520 - Dan Castellaneta signed Simpsons colour photo from his role as Homer Simpson. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

521 - Tad Stones signed Darkwing Duck colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

522 - Jeremy Clarkson signed colour photo from Diddly Squat Farm shop. Measures 8"x6" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

523 - Maryam D'Abro signed colour photo. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

524 - Prunella Scales signed Black and White photo from her role as Sybil Fawlty in the sitcom Fawlty Towers. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 18 

525 - Packy Lee signed colour photo from his role as Johnny Dogs in Peaky Blinders TV series. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

526 - Joe Hart framed signature piece with colour photo. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

527 - Gareth Barry framed signature piece with colour photo. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

528 - Tim Allen framed signature piece with colour photo. Measures 12"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

529 - Tim Allen framed signature piece with colour photo. Measures 12"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

530 - Adrian Dunbar framed signature piece with colour photo from his role in Line of Duty. Measures 12"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

531 - Martin Buchan framed signature piece with Manchester United photo logo. Measures 12"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

532 - Michael Owen framed signature piece with colour photo of him in action. Measures 12"x16" appx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

533 - Jacqueline Bisset signed black and white photo. Jacqueline Bisset is a British Actress. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

534 - Sue Holderness signed colour photo, from Only Fools and Horses in the role as Marlene Boyce. Measures 7"x5 appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

535 - Tim Allen signed Toy Story colour Photo, from his role as Buzz Lightyear. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

536 - Cate Bauer signed 101 Dalmatians (1961) animated movie. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

537 - Michael Carrick signed colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

538 - Joe Hart signed colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

539 - Per Mertesacker signed colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

540 - Stephen Graham signed colour photo Measures 7"x5"appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

541 - Vicky McClure colour photo from her role as Detective Inspector Kate Fleming in the BBC series Line of Duty. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 12 

542 - Stephen Graham signed colour photo Measures 7"x5"appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

543 - Joe Hart signed colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

544 - Stephen Graham signed colour photo Measures 7"x5"appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

545 - Joanna Lumley signed War Horse The Story in Concert CD. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

546 - David Attenborough Signed vinyl record The BBC Video book of British Garden Birds. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

547 - David Attenborough signed DVD BBC Wildlife Specials Serpent. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

548 - David Attenborough signed DVD BBC Wildlife Specials Eagle. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

549 - David Attenborough signed DVD BBC Wildlife Specials Tiger. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

550 - Sir Michael Redgrave 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 

- 24 

551 - Tom Wilkinson 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

552 - Lord Bernard Miles signed 14x11 inch mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

553 - David McCallum 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and Man from Uncle black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 

554 - Cecil Parker 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

555 - Clint Eastwood signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £50 - 55 

556 - Maggie Smith signed 14x11 inch mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

557 - Liz Fraser signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed white card and colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

558 - Liz Fraser signed 16x12 inch mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 

24 

559 - New Tricks multi signed 20x16 inch mounted signature piece includes cast members Amanda Redman, Dennis Waterman, James Bolam and Alan 

Armstrong. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

560 - Jim Dale and Kenneth Connor signed 20x16 inch "Carry On Cleo" mounted signature piece includes two signed album pages and black and white 

photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

561 - Sid James signed hardback book titled Cockney Rebel signature on front cover. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

562 - Ben Kingsley signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Shirley Eaton signed 7x5 inch Goldfinger black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Leslie Nielsen signed 8x6 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

565 - Paula Wilcox signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Liz Fraser and Norman Wisdom signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

567 - George Cole signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

568 - Sylvia Syms signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

569 - Virginia Wade signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Robert Lindsay signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Stella Stevens signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Debbie Gibson signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

573 - Mickey Rooney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

574 - Roy Rogers signed 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

575 - Joe Frazier and Marvis Frazier signed 10x8 inch black and white photo slight crease in photo signature not affected. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

576 - Jimmy Connors signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

577 - Christine Brinkley signed 10x8 inch black and white promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Richard Chamberlain signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

579 - Tom Selleck signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Osvaldo Ardiles signed black and white photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed Westham information photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

582 - William Greenwood signed colour photo. Measures 7"x5" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - Petr ?ech signed colour photo. Measures 10"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Judi Dench signed colour photo from her role as M in James Bond. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

585 - Lloyd Bridges signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"10"appx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

586 - Lauren Bacall signed black and white photo. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

587 - Stewart Granger signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

588 - Gene Kelly signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

589 - Richard Roundtree signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

590 - Esther Williams signed black and white photo. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

591 - George Foreman signed colour photo. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 



 

 

592 - Elizabeth Hurley signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Letter written on back of photo signed again by Elizabeth Hurley. Measures 5"x7" appx. 

Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

593 - Edward Woodward signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

594 - Linda Hamilton signed colour photo. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

595 - Kate Winslet signed black and white photo. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

596 - David Hyde Pierce signed black and white photo. Dedicated. 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

597 - Ralph Fiennes signed black and white photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

598 - Kim Cattrall signature piece with colour photo. Dedicated. Measures 12"x82 appx. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

599 - Kelly McGillis signed black and white photo. Measures 12"x8" appx. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

600 - Martin Sheen signed colour photo. Dedicated. Measures 8"x10" appx. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

 



 

 

Wednesday 13th March 10am 


